
Good afternoon.  Welcome to the City of Fort Worth public bid opening for 

Thursday, May 24, 2018.

Today, we have 5 ITB RFQuote

2 RFP’s           0 Construction bid (s) 0 RFQual

Property Bids

                             

Due to the confidential and negotiable nature of RFP’s & RFQualifications, only the names of the 
respondents will be read.



Project:

DATE: May 24, 2018

 

Company Name

1 $566,264.00

2 $346,375.00  Not all Items Bid

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, May 24, 2018

Sterling Towing & Recovery

 

 

Bid Amount/Signature

LOG SHEET

18-0290 ITB: City Equipment and Vehicle Towing
DEPARTMENT:  Property Mgmt

Texas Towing Inc Wrecker Service



Project:

DEPARTMENT:  FMS

DATE: May 24, 2018

 

Company Name

1 $2,235.62

2 $2,510.00 Not All Items Bid

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

 

Fort Worth Star Telegram

Fort Worth Business Press

 

LOG SHEET

18-0291: ITB Advertising and Publication of Official City Notices

Bid Amount/Signature

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, May 24, 2018



Project:

DATE: May 24, 2018

 

Company Name

1 $1,880.05

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

18-0261: ITB Grounds Maintenance for Aviation Department

Abescape Group Inc

 

 

DEPARTMENT:  Aviation

LOG SHEET

Bid Amount/Signature

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, May 24, 2018



Project:

DATE: May 24, 2018

 

Company Name Bid Amount/Signature

$124,474.87

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, May 24, 2018

DEPARTMENT:  Public Events

1 :UniFirst Corporation

18-0228 ITB: Mops Towels and Fender Covers Rental Agreement

LOG SHEET



Project:

DEPARTMENT:  Property Mgmt

DATE: May 24, 2018

 

Company Name Bid Amount/Signature

1 $236,250.00

2 $276,150.00

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, May 24, 2018

D&H United Fueling Solutions

Stovall Corporation

18-0272: ITB Fuel System Installation and Maintenance

LOG SHEET



Project:

DEPARTMENT:  Code Compliance

DATE: May 24, 2018

 

Company Name Bid Amount/Signature

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, May 24, 2018

Weldon's Lawn & Tree Service LLC

Redirection Opportunity Inc

Presbyterian Night Shelter

LOG SHEET

18-0275: RFP City-Wide Litter Cleanup



Project:

DEPARTMENT:  Police 

DATE: May 24, 2018

 

Company Name Company Name

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, May 24, 2017

23

24

Stop Six Church of Christ Inc

Girls Inc Tarrant County

Youth Protection Agency

Girls Embracing Mothers Inc

YMCA of Metro FW

NewDay Services

Camp Fire First Texas

18-0202: RFP Community Based Programs for FY 2019

Conclusion: Ladies & Gentlemen, this concludes the City of Fort Worth’s public bid opening 

for Thursday, May 24, 2018 . Thank you

LOG SHEET

Safehaven

Lena Pope Home Inc

Opening Doors for Women in Need

JPS Foundation

Texas New Era Center

13 CASA of Tarrant County

14 Big Brother Big Sisters LoneStar

15 The Thank You Darlin Foundation

16 Breakthrough Fort Worth

17 Artes de la Rosa

18 Seasons of Change

19  T.O.R.I (Tx Offenders Re-Entry Initiative)

20

21

22


